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	RP Tdoc
	R3 Tdoc
	Spec
	CR_Num
	Rev
	Release
	CR_Subject
	Cat
	Cur_Ver
	New_Ver
	Workitem

	RP-010873
	R3-013169
	25.423
	487
	
	Rel-4
	Cell Parameter ID IE definition for 1.28Mcps TDD
	F
	4.2.0
	4.3.0
	LCRTDD-IubIur

	RP-010873
	R3-013171
	25.423
	488
	
	Rel-4
	Introduction of Band Indicator in GSM Neighbouring Cell Information
	F
	4.2.0
	4.3.0
	TEI

	RP-010873
	R3-013172
	25.423
	489
	
	Rel-4
	UL SIR Target in RL Setup Request TDD
	F
	4.2.0
	4.3.0
	TEI

	RP-010873
	R3-013678
	25.423
	502
	2
	Rel-4
	Handling of the DPC Mode IE
	F
	4.2.0
	4.3.0
	RRM_Optimisation

	RP-010873
	R3-013603
	25.423
	505
	1
	Rel-4
	Rel-4 specific terminology corrections
	F
	4.2.0
	4.3.0
	TEI

	RP-010873
	R3-013670
	25.423
	521
	1
	Rel-4
	Correction to the RNSAP Congestion Indication
	F
	4.2.0
	
	TEI

	RP-010873
	R3-013695
	25.423
	530
	2
	Rel-4
	SFN-SFN quality indication
	F
	4.2.0
	4.3.0
	LCS1-UEpos-IubIur

	RP-010873
	R3-013676
	25.423
	486
	1
	Rel-4
	Correction of drift rate resolution
	F
	4.2.0
	4.3.0
	LCS1-Uepos-IubIur


